Natalie Hill

==
From: Karen DeMaria
Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2019 2:39 PM
To: Natalie Hill
Subject: RE: March DRC Agenda-Urban Forester comments

1. Transient Unit Transfer 1213 Georgia and 328 Simonton: No comment
2. Conditional Use: No comment.
3. Conditional Use 36 Flagler Ave: No comment.

Sincerely,

Karen

Kavrenw DeMaviav

Urban Forestry Manager

Certified Arborist

City of Key West Planning Department
1300 White Street, Key West, FL 33040
305-809-3768

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2019 11:44 AM

To: Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Angela Budde <abudde@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Curry, Chasity
<chasity.curry@keysenergy.com>; Sabino, Dan <Dan.Sabino@KeysEnergy.com>; Dee Dee Green
<dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo <eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa
<etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Eric Augst <eaugst@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly M. Crowe <kcrowe @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins
<kperkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Young-Elizabeth <director@keysarts.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto <mleto@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Jeffrey Burgess <jburgess@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod
Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez <rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ron Wampler
<rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy Anson
<tanson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Todd C. Stoughton <tstoughton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Vanessa T. Sellers
<vsellers@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy P. Staub <tstaub@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: March DRC Agenda

Good Morning All,



